CCAI Adoptive Parent Training Class Schedule
August 2023 - May 2024

Friday, August 25, 2023
8:00 am — 11:00 am Being a Multi-Cultural Family
2:00 pm — 6:00 pm Grief, Loss, & Other Adoption Conversations

Saturday, August 26, 2023
8:00 am — 12:00 pm Attachment
1:00 pm — 4:00 pm Parenting through Your Child’s Developmental Stages

Saturday, September 23, 2023
2:00 pm — 6:00 pm Introduction and Overview of Trust-Based Relational Intervention® (TBRI®)

Saturday, October 7, 2023
9:00 am — 11:00 am Basic Child Care
12:00 pm — 4:00pm Tough Behaviors, Tough Discussions: Talking to Hurting Children about Sexual Abuse and Sexual Behaviors

Saturday, October 21, 2023
2:00 pm — 6:00pm Special Needs & Older Child Adoption

Saturday, November 4, 2023
12:00 pm — 4:00 pm The Crucial Work: The Parent in the Adoption Equation - Your Wounds, Your Healing, and How it is
Crucial to Parenting a Hurting Child

Saturday, November 11, 2023
9:00 am — 12:00 pm Assisting in Your Child’s Development

Friday, January 19, 2024

8:00 am — 11:00 am Being a Multi-Cultural Family

11:00 am — 1:00 pm Basic Child Care

2:00 pm — 6:00 pm Grief, Loss, & Other Adoption Conversations

Saturday, January 20, 2024
8:00 am — 12:00 pm Attachment
1:00 pm — 4:00 pm Parenting through Your Child’s Developmental Stages

Saturday, February 3, 2024
2:00 pm — 6:00 pm Special Needs & Older Child Adoption

Saturday, February 24, 2024
9am—12 pm Assisting in Your Child’s Development

Saturday, March 2, 2024
12:00 pm — 4:00 pm Tough Behaviors, Tough Discussions: Talking to Hurting Children about Sexual Abuse and Sexual Behaviors

Saturday, April 6, 2023
2:00 pm — 6:00 pm Introduction and Ovetview of Trust-Based Relational Intervention® (TBRI®)

Saturday, April 20, 2024
12:00 pm — 4:00 pm The Crucial Work: The Parent in the Adoption Equation - Your Wounds, Your Healing, and How it is
Crucial to Parenting a Hurting Child




